
Year: 2010
Month FIRE SERVICE AMBULANCE MONTH TOTAL YEAR TO DATE

JANUARY 43 102 127 272 272
FEBRUARY 43 128 108 279 551

MARCH 50 107 127 284 835
APRIL 23 94 135 252 1087
MAY 38 89 146 273 1360
JUNE 33 81 147 261 1621
JULY 56 118 163 337 1958

AUGUST 44 121 172 337 2295
SEPTEMBER 32 88 156 276 2571

OCTOBER 21 90 148 259 2830
NOVEMBER 25 80 141 246 3076
DECEMBER 35 111 147 293 3369

Totals 443 1209 1717 3369
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